Pos
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9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19

20
21
22

23
24
25
26

27
28
29

30
31
32

33

CORRIDA DAS BANCARIAS E BANCARIOS

Num Atleta

227
100
262
5
225
42
298

73

231
60
245
220
219
44
270
92

235
148
310

87
129
236

193
103
11
295

251
118
54

144
191
25

240

MAISA SOARES MARTINS LEAL
EMANUELLE VIEIRA DA ROCHA
PAULA GONCALVES ASSUNCAO
CARLENI CRISTINA GOMES TRISTAO
BRUNA GREGORIO

NATALIA ELENA DOS SANTOS RIBEIRO
CAMILLE RAMOS

GLAUCIENE LOUBACK MARQUES
SANTOS

RAISSA DE ASSIS CARVALHO

NICELLY DINIZ LACERDA GOMES
ROSILENE DA SILVA

LAIS GUIMARAES

MAYLLA CRISTINA CHAGAS

ACACIA MENDES MEDEIROS MOURAO
MARLENE TORRES VIEIRA SOUZA

KARLA CRISTIANE MAIA RIBEIRO
TEMPERANI

GLAIDES DE CARVALHO CRU
YASMIN LORENA DE OLIVEIRA TOBIAS

KENIA APARECIDA PEREIRA DE ALMEIDA
SILVA

NATALIA BARBOSA MARTINS MOTA
BARBARA BATISTA DE SOUZA

TEREZINHA CRISTINA GERMANO
PEREIRA

GILDA APARECIDA DE PAULA VIDIGAL
NAYARA MARCIA TEIXEIRA MARQUITO
JESSICA ALVES DOS REIS

ELIZANGELA SANTIAGO DE OLIVEIRA

GLAUCIA PRISCILA DE MELO BARBOSA
EDNA ASSIS FERREIRA

DANIELA FABIANA RODRIGUES DE
OLIVEIRA

MARIA ELIZABETH FREIRE SIRIO
MELLINDA MARA MARQUES MORAES

KELLY TATIANA MARCAL LUCAS DE
FREIAS

SHEILA DOMINGOS DE ASSUNCAO

13/11/2023 - 07:13:29
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Idd.

28
43
33
49
33
39
20

46

33
41
48
33
37
36
47
41

54
35
40

40
38
60

44
33
31
47

34
33
40

62
34
45

56

FEM

Faixa
F2529
F4044
F3034
F4549
F3034
F3539
F2024

F4549

F3034
F4044
F4549
F3034
F3539
F3539
F4549
F4044

F5054
F3539
F4044

F4044
F3539
F6064

F4044
F3034
F3034
F4549

F3034
F3034
F4044

F6064
F3034
F4549

F5559

= w b W N D WO N W N

v o 1 O =

[o o BRER N

C.

Equipe

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

Tempo
00:24:29
00:24:37
00:25:23
00:26:04
00:27:18
00:27:34
00:28:10

00:28:59

00:29:07
00:29:36
00:29:45
00:29:54
00:29:54
00:30:14
00:30:29
00:30:50

00:31:35
00:31:40
00:31:41

00:32:24
00:32:42
00:32:42

00:32:55
00:32:57
00:32:59
00:33:08

00:33:15
00:33:24
00:33:36

00:33:45
00:34:05
00:34:08

00:34:14



34
35
36

37

38
39
40

41

42
43
44
45

46

47
48
49
50
51

52
53
54
55
56

57

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

34
268
164

232

247
248
261

296

282
14
288
249

293

176
178
65
90
304

171
217
104
105
57

290

155
143
213
257
137
260
125
63
74
241

CORRIDA DAS BANCARIAS E BANCARIOS

KALINDRA GRAZIELE OLIVEIRA SANTOS
POLIANE ALICE DOS ANJOS

BARBARA CARVALHO PINHEIRO
CAETANO

MARIA DA CONCEICAO MOREIRA
SOUZA

FABIANA OLIVEIRA
LETICIA BIBIANO

HELLEN ALESSANDRA GRACIOSA
ANTUNES DE MATOS

KARLA VANESSA PASSOS MIRANDA
DIAS

ALESSANDRA MEDEIROS XAVIER
SIMONE APARECIDA ROSA
JOANA DARC

LILIANE RAMOS DOS SANTOS COSTA
LIMA

LILIANE SOUZA

GISELLE CRISTINA ALEXANDRE
LILIAN NORBERTA MOREIRA GOMES
MARA SILVIA MORAIS SANTOS
JOSEANE ALKMIM PRAIS

DEBORA ALVES PEREIRA

BEATRIZ DE OLIVEIRA PINHEIRO
LORRAINE NUNES JARDIM PONCIO
JULIANA SILVA DUARTE

THALYTA DE JESUS ARAUJO

ALEANDRA MOREIRA AUGUSTA DOS
SANTOS

FERNANDA DE LANA HIGINO

ALEXANDRA DE FATIMA DOURADO
JULIANA MARIA DA SILVA E SOUZA
JUSSIANE NADER GONCALVES
STEFANE RAYANE RAMOS OLIVEIRA
RAQUEL PRADO VIEIRA SILVA
CARMEN DO AMARAL ANTUNES
IZABELA VELOSO BRANT GUIMARAES
GABRIELA FERREIRA SANTOS
LUDMILLA MARTINS RIBEIRO

DAYANE GABRIELA SANTOS CORDEIRO

13/11/2023 - 07:13:29

5KM
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37
36
38

49

29
27
39

43

39
40
45
40

48

35
34
43
53
44

25
30
41
33
43

41

51
39
32
29
35
41
31
25
34
27

FEM

F3539
F3539
F3539

F4549

F2529
F2529
F3539

F4044

F3539
F4044
F4549
F4044

FA549

F3539
F3034
F4044
F5054
F4044

F2529
F3034
F4044
F3034
F4044

F4044

F5054
F3539
F3034
F2529
F3539
FA044
F3034
F2529
F3034
F2529

10

10

11
10
11

12

11
13
12
14

15

12
13

13

16

14

15

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

LIFE RUNNING

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

PELOTAO 77
INDIVIDUAL

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

00:34:24
00:34:27
00:34:43

00:35:25

00:35:29
00:35:29
00:35:33

00:35:33

00:36:11
00:36:18
00:36:33
00:36:37

00:36:44

00:36:44
00:36:45
00:37:09
00:37:33
00:37:48

00:38:07
00:38:13
00:38:17
00:38:18
00:38:27

00:38:44

00:38:51
00:39:00
00:39:03
00:39:15
00:39:25
00:39:54
00:40:00
00:40:03
00:40:03
00:40:11



68

69
70
71

72
73

74
75
76

77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

103

259

187
258
303

158
154

159

2901

55
49
33
32
152
84
266
206

207
20
162
269
216
141
78
209
48
175
51
50
188
169
174
205
208
23

22

CORRIDA DAS BANCARIAS E BANCARIOS

FRANCINE CAROLINA DE OLIVEIRA
RODRIGUES

ELIDILENE RODRIGUES MOTA
LIDIA DA SILVA SIQUEIRA
ANA CAROLINA LEAO

CINTHIA FIGUEIRA DA SILVA

ANDREIA APARECIDA FIGUEIRA SILVA
SAVIOTTI

ANDREA SANTOS
CAMILA DANIELLE ROCHA
VANESSA PINHEIRO LADEIRA

MONICA SOUZA DE ALMEIDA
ISABELA FERREIRA DA SILVA

DEBORA GODINHO DE SOUZA
LUCIANA FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA

ENI VIANA ANJOS

ANDREZA LOMELINO CAMPOS LOPES
NATHALIA GUEDES PIRES

TALITA CRISTINA FIDELIS DE SOUZA
MOREIRA

THAIS CAROLIBE FIDELIS DE SOUZA
GRAZIELA DE CASSIA ARAUJO SILVA
GESSICA OLIVEIRA

CONSUELO APARECIDA DO PATROCINIO
RENATA SANTOS CORREA

LUCIANA LOTT DE ALMEIDA CUNHA
FRANCIELE SILVA GASPAR

JANAINA DE SOUZA MAIA DIAS
DENIZETH MARTINS

CARLA CRISTINA TORRES SILVA
CRISTIANE CLAUDIA DE OLIVEIRA
CRIMACIA CLAUDIA DE OLIVEIRA
VANIA DE MATOS MOREIRA
NATALIA GOMES PEREIRA

BRUNA VERONICA DE JESUS
BARBARA LINHARES SOARES

JAINI DOS SANTOS RABELO

PATRICIA CRISTINA CAMPOS DOS
SANTOS

KATYUCIA DE OLIVEIRA

13/11/2023 - 07:13:29

5KM
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39

34
36
43

37
47

49
34
38

31
23
44
36
59
34
34
39

29
43
30
59
30
53
23
49
44
41
37
35
62
26
36
31
29
31

35

FEM

F3539

F3034
F3539
F4044

F3539
F4549

F4549
F3034
F3539

F3034
F2024
F4044
F3539
F5559
F3034
F3034
F3539

F2529
F4044
F3034
F5559
F3034
F5054
F2024
F4549
F4044
F4044
F3539
F3539
F6064
F2529
F3539
F3034
F2529
F3034

F3539

14

16
15
17

16
10

11
17
17

18

18
18

19
20
19

19
21

22

12
20
21
20
21

22
23
10
24

23

PELOTAO 77
INDIVIDUAL

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

00:40:13

00:40:17
00:40:44
00:40:59

00:41:01
00:41:03

00:41:03
00:42:25
00:42:45

00:42:47
00:43:34
00:44:08
00:44:08
00:44:22
00:44:27
00:44:28
00:44:52

00:44:53
00:45:23
00:45:43
00:45:43
00:45:43
00:46:06
00:46:26
00:46:30
00:46:31
00:46:33
00:46:34
00:46:34
00:46:50
00:46:52
00:46:52
00:47:46
00:47:47
00:47:57

00:47:57



104

105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

47

181
52
173
218
184
124
123
287
289
286
274

CORRIDA DAS BANCARIAS E BANCARIOS

MONICA CATARINA LOZANO BRULL
FELISBERTO

ISABELA FERREIRA BARBOSA
PRISCILA SPINOLA DE CASTRO
JANE APARECIDA PEREIRA DA SILVA
DANIELLE ABREU DE OLIVEIRA
VALDERLENE GONCALVES TORRES
SIMONE ARANTES DE ABREU
SYLVIA ARANTES ABREU

ANDREA DE JESUS

MARIA EDUARDA

RENATA OLIVEIRA

ANGELA DE FATIMA COSTA

13/11/2023 - 07:13:29

5KM
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58

46
41
48
50
49
59
51
41

34
55

FEM

F5559

F4549
F4044
F4549
F5054
F4549
F5559
F5054
F4044
F0014
F3034
F5559

13
22
14

15

23

25

LIFE RUNNING
LIFE RUNNING
LIFE RUNNING

00:48:28

00:50:33
00:51:31
00:52:19
00:52:33
00:52:50
00:53:29
00:53:30
00:54:26
00:54:27
00:54:27
00:58:22



